
 

 

Bus timetable for Montsaye Academy 2022/2023 

Updated 27/09/2022 

 

Service numbers 283 & 284 (Bus 1 & Bus 2) 

Service Numbers 283- Bus 1 284 – Bus 2 

Desborough Hilltop (opp Co-
op) 

08:02 am 08:25 am 

The Oak / 08:27 am 

Arrive at Montsaye Academy 08:10 am 08:30 am 

   

 

Service Numbers 284 – Bus 2 283- Bus 1 

Depart from Montsaye 
Academy 

15:15 pm 15:00 pm 

The Oak 15:26 pm / 

Desborough Hilltop (opp Co-
op) 

15:28 pm 15:08 pm 

   

 

Service numbers 285 & 286 (Bus 3 & Bus 4) 

Service Numbers 285– Bus 3 286 – Bus 4 

Pioneer Avenue  08:20 am 

B576, Harborough Road, opp 
Gapstile Close 

/ 08:25 am 

Veevers Chip Shop, High Street / 08:29 am 

Rushton Road (opp Fire 
Station) 

08:02am / 

Westmorland Drive 08:04am / 

Dunkirk Avenue (Headlands) 08:05am / 

   

Arrive at Montsaye Academy 08:10am 08:35am 

 

Service Numbers 286 – Bus 4 285- Bus 3 

Depart from Montsaye 
Academy 

15:00 pm 15:20pm 

Dunkirk Avenue (Headlands) / 15:23 pm 

Westmorland Drive / 15:24 pm 

Rushton Road (opp Fire 
Station) 

/ 15:25 pm 

Veevers Chip Shop, High Street 15:06 pm / 

B576, Harborough Road, opp 
Gapstile Close 

15:10 pm / 

Pioneer Avenue 15:15pm / 

 



 

 

 

Service numbers 287 & 288 (Bus 5 & Bus 6) 

Service Numbers 287- Bus 5 288 – Bus 6 

B576 Harborough Rd opp 
Gapstile Close 

08:00am 08:18am 

Dunkirk Avenue (Rushton 
Road) 

08:04am 08:23am 

Dunkirk Avenue (Leys Avenue) / 08:25am 

Dunkirk Avenue (Recreation 
Ground) 

08:05am 08:26am 

Church / 08:28am 

Arrive at Montsaye 08:10am 08:33am 

 

Service Numbers 288 – Bus 6 287- Bus 5 

Depart from Montsaye 15:25 pm 15:00 pm 

Church 15:32 pm / 

Dunkirk Avenue (Recreation 
Ground) 

15:33 pm 15:08 pm 

Dunkirk Avenue (Leys Avenue) 15:35 pm / 

Dunkirk Avenue (Rushton 
Road) 

15:37 pm 15:10pm 

B576 Harborough Rd opp 
Gapstile Close 

15:42 pm 15:14 pm 

 

Service 262 

 Read down Read up 
Braybrooke, The Green (Phone 
Box) 

07:38am 15:47pm 

Arthingworth, Bulls Head 07:45am 15:40pm 
Maidwell, opp The Stag 07:48am 15:37pm 
Lamport, Post Office 07:54am 15:31pm 
Mawsley, Loddington Way 08:08am 15:17pm 
Mawsley, opp The Green 08:11am 15:14pm 
Montsaye Academy 08:25am 15:00pm 

 

Service 263 

 Read down Read up 
Broughton, High Street, Bus 
Stop (Non-Entitled Only) 

07:50am 15:59pm 

Broughton, Cransley Hill (Non-
Entitled Only) 

07:52am 15:57pm 

Great Cransley, Bus Shelter nr 
Village Hall, NN14 1PY 

07:56am 15:43pm 



 

 

Thorpe Malsor, All Saints 
Church , NN14 1JS 

08:02am 15:23pm 

Loddington, Richardson’s Lane, 
Bus Stop 

08:06am 15:19pm 

Orton, Foxhall Cottages, NN14 
1LL 

08:11am 15:14pm 

Harrington, Phone Box 08:15am 15:10pm 
Montsaye Academy 08:25am 15:00pm 

 

Service 264 

 Read down Read up 
Weston-by-Welland, Church 08:05am 15:20pm 
Wilbarston, Fox Inn 08:14am 15:11pm 
Stoke Albany, White Horse 08:15am 15:10pm 
Montsaye Academy 08:25am 15:00pm 

 

Service 258 

 Read down Read up 
Rushton, Thornhill Arms, NN14 
1RL 

08:00am 15:25pm 

Glendon, Violet Lane, Top 
Lodge, NN14 1QL 

08:05am 15:20pm 

Glendon, Old Barn, NN14 1QE 08:10am 15:15pm 
Montsaye Academy 08:25am 15:00pm 

 



 

 

 

Contract No.   CK26

Mondays to Fridays (Term time only)

Read Read 

Service No. 211 Down Down

Bus Stop, opposite Corby Business Academy, Gretton Road, Corby 07:20 16:01

Bus Stop, Corby Road, Weldon, NN17 3HX 07:22 15:59

Bus Stop, Rockingham Road Primary School Corby, NN17 1AJ 07:28 15:52

Bus Stop, Our Lady’s Church, Occupation Road, Corby 07:30 15:51

Bus Stop, Oakley Road/St Marks Road, Corby, NN18 8AW 07:36 15:47

Bus Stop, Sower Leys Road, Corby 07:41     /

Bus Stop, Jubilee Avenue, Corby    / 15:44

Bus Stop, Oakley Vale Primary School Layby, Corby 07:50     /

Bus Stop, Lyveden Way/Bought Road Stop, Corby 07:51 15:40

Bus Stop, Viking Way/Underpass, Corby, NN18 9DL 07:57 15:33

Bus Stop, Lewin Road/Lower Pastures, Corby, NN18 8JU 08:01 15:31

Bus Stop, Headway/Frith Close, Corby, NN18 8FR 08:02     /

Bus Stop, Lewin Road/Hoppet Close, Corby, NN18 8JQ    / 15:29

Roadside, Off Roundabout at rear of Premier Inn, Little Colliers Field, Corby, NN18 8TJ08:05 15:27

Montsaye Academy, Greening Road, Rothwell, NN14 6BB 08:30 15:15


